

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NO:27755 of 2024

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.01.2026	<u>VN, J</u> It is submitted by the counsel for the Petitioner that he has given no objection vakalat to the Petitioner. Post on 04.02.2026 to enable the Petitioner to engage another counsel. KLP <u>VN, J</u>	

--	--	--	--