

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.27755 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<u>VN, J</u> It is submitted that Sri Katta Sudhakar, learned counsel has filed vakalath. List on 05.03.2026. _____ VN,J KLP	

--	--	--	--