

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.27755 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> On the last occasion, it is stated that One Katta Sudhakar filed vakalath on behalf of the Petitioners, but the name of erstwhile advocate is shown in the cause list. Registry to verify and print the name of Sri Katta Sudhakar, subject to filing of vakalath. Post on 12.03.2026. _____ VN,J KLP	

--	--	--	--